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Amy Butterfield, CMP, CIS
Senior Vice President, Group Sales
+1 858 454 4136 / abutterfield@preferredhotels.com

Christie Pienaar
Vice President, Group Sales
+1 619 228 9130 / cpienaar@preferredhotels.com

Katy Gettinger Eagen
Vice President, Group Sales 
+1 703 281 1853 / kgettinger@preferredhotels.com
Vertical Market: Insurance & Financial Services

Anne Chao
Director, Group Sales – Northeast & Pharmaceutical
+1 203 531 1521 / achao@preferredhotels.com
Vertical Market: Pharmaceutical

Gabriela Rosenfeld
Director, Group Sales – Midwest Incentive
+1 301 409 9015 / grosenfeld@preferredhotels.com
Vertical Market: Select Incentive Houses

Kate Anthony, CMP, CIS
Senior Director, Group Sales – Mid-Atlantic
+1 703 876 2816 / kanthony@preferredhotels.com

Kate Nawracaj
Director, Group Sales – Midwest Corporations & Associations
+1 815 893 4265 / knawracaj@preferredhotels.com

Liora Sulkin
Director, Group Sales – Mexico & Latin America
+52 55 8852 6705 / lsulkin@preferredhotels.com

Michelle Sukala, CMP, CMM
Director, Group Sales – Southeast
+1 702 210 6413 / msukala@preferredhotels.com

Penni LeRoy
Director, Group Sales – TX, OK, TN, Sports
+1 469 939 6582 / pleroy@preferredhotels.com
Vertical Market: Sports

NY
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Jennifer Collins, CMP
Senior Director, Group Sales – No. California & Northwest
+1 916 570 3849 / jcollins@preferredhotels.com
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Callum Duckworth
Director, Group Sales - Europe
+44 20 7440 0333 / cduckworth@preferredhotels.com

Eva Oller
Director, Global Sales - Iberian Peninsula & Mediterranean
+34 93 230 41 31 / eoller@preferredhotels.com

Gladys Camphuijsen
Vice President, Sales – Europe & SAME
+31 36 799 8873 / gcamphuijsen@preferredhotels.com

Stephan Brauer
Executive Director, Global Sales Central & Eastern Europe
+49 89 14 34 09 321 / sbrauer@preferredhotels.com

Mark Beverlo
Director, Group Sales - UK & The Netherlands
+44 (0) 7432 488 621 / mbeverlo@preferredhotels.com

Silvia Lavazza
Director, Global Sales - Italy
+39 02 67072046 / slavazza@preferredhotels.com

Stephané Marcet
Director, Global Sales - France, Belux & Switzerland
+33 156 59 60 03 / smarcet@preferredhotels.com
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